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Главный судья                                          (С. Сухичева) 

 

Главный секретарь                                  (Т. Котелевская) 

№
№ 

Наименование 
Вузы 

 

Программа соревнований 
 

Очки Мес-
то 

 
50 м вольным стилем 

Эстафета 
4х50 в/с 

 

Девушки 

 

Юноши 
Дев. Юн. 

1. И Т М О 10,13 
23,25 

2,6,10,19  
2 

1 61 1 

2. Г У П Т Д 1,2,16,20 17,23 

33,36 

1  

6 

80 2 

3. РГПУ им.Герцена 2,7,27,31 7,8 

42 

4  

9 

86 3 

4. П Г У П С 4,17,22 
26 

12,21,25 
29 

3  
5 

104 4 

 5. Г У М Р Ф 14,24 13,14,18,20 

27,37 

- 2 105 5 

6. Г Э Т У   «ЛЭТИ» 21 4,15,22,26 
39 

- 3 130 6 

7. ГЛТУ им.Кирова 11,19,30 

32 

1,41 

43,44 

5  

10 

139 7 

8. Г У Т 8,29 16,24,28,31 

35,38 

- 7 143 8 

9. Г М Т У 9,12,18 30,32,34 
40 

- 8 143 9 

10 ПУ Петра Великого 5,6 3,5,11 - 4 34 (н.з) 10 

11 Г А С У 15,28 9 - - 52 
(н.з) 

11 


